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
hardwood through- 
out, new appliances 
included, washer/ 
dryer hookup. $750 
+ utilities, security, 
references and 1 
year lease. 

570-357-0562 

PITTSTON TOWNSHIP 
Nice 2 bedroom- 
great location in 

Pittston Twp. Appli- 
ances included, 
$575 + electric & 

water. No smoking / 
No pets. Security, 
last month rent. 
570-237-6000 

PLAINS 
‘3 bedroom, large 
living/dining room 
combo with new 

carpet & hardwood. 
Eat-in kitchen, small 
bath, washer/dryer 
hook-up, off-street 
parking. No pets, 

security, references 
& lease. $525 

/month + utilities. 
Call 570-333-1488 

EW TOA 
PLAINS 

N. Main St 
Spacious 3 bed- 
room, 1 bath with 
victorian charm. 
Neutral decor/ stain 
glass 
Washer / Dryer 
hookup, large 
kitchen with gas 
stove and refrigera- 
tor. Off street park- 
ing, Repucep! $610 
+ security, refer- 
ences, lease, no 

  

  

  

  

pets 
Call (570)793-6294 

PLYHOUTH 1/2 DOUBLE 
large bedrooms, 

Alin & dining 
rooms, modern 
kitchen with appli- 
ances, redecorated, 
front porch, 
enclosed rear 
porch. Large base- 
ment & attic. Wash- 
er / dryer hookup. 
Off street parking. 
$500/month + utili- 
ties. 570-288-3756 

SWOYERSVILLE 
2 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, off-street 
parking. Rent to 

own, $600/month. 
Call 570-991-7996 

SWOYERSVILLE 
301 Chapel St. 

Private & spacious, 
3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
large attic & base- 

  

  

  

ment, 3 porches, 
large yard, nice 
neighborhood. 
$590/ month + utili- 
ties, security. No 
pets. 570-466-6499 

WILKES BARRE 
11 Collins St 

2 Bedroom 1 Bath. 
Excellent condition 
with Washer / Dryer 

  

hookup. $450/ 
month + utilities. 
Security & refer- 
ences required. Will 
consider section 8. 

570-820-8378 
or 570-817-1228. 

window. 

  

EW TO04 
  

  

WEST WYOMING 
2 bedrooms, wall 
to wall carpeting, 

washer / 
dryer hookup, 
off-street park- 
ing, gas heat. 

$500 month plus 
utilities, security 

deposit. 
NO PETS! 

570-654-8744 

WILKES-BARRE 
3 bedrooms, 1 bath 
w/ hardwood floors 
throughout. Washer 
& dryer, off street 
parking. $650/mo + 
utilities. No pets. 
Call 347-217-3791 

WILKES-BARRE 
3, 4 & 6 bedroom 
1/2 doubles avail- 
able immediately. 
Starting at $475 per 
month plus utilities 
and security. Call 

570-301-8731 
wilkesbar- 

EW TO04 
WILKES-BARRE 

Good neighbor- 
hood, 3 bedroom, 
$525 + utilities. 
Call 201-259-8095 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Beautiful half double 
on tree lined street, 
Quiet Neighbor- 
hood. 3 bedrooms, 1 
1/2 baths, full base- 
ment, fenced in yard 
3 porches. Washer/ 
Dryer hookup. Dish- 
washer. $575 + utili- 
ties, available Nov 1. 
570-592-4133 or 
570-823-3332 

      

  

  

  

  

room, living room, 
dining room, 
kitchen, full base- 
ment. Front & Back 
porch, 1 1/2 bath. 
Appliances, central 
air, off street park- 
ing, security, utili- 
ties, $595. 

570-655-8928 

  

953 Houses for Rent 
  

  

MAKE YOUR 
AD STAND 

OUT! 
Add this Gobbler 

to your ad 
in November 
for only $2 

(Businesses $5) 
Watch the 

Classified section 
for upcoming 
reader contest 

details. 

Call 570-829-7130 
to place your ad 

today! 

EW TOR 
ASHLEY 

3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
new carpeting, gas 
heat, garage. $620/ 
month plus utilities, 
lease, security 
required. No pets. 
Call 570-714-7272 

    

  

AMAZING HOUSES 
TO RENT 

Harvey’s Lake 
Townhouse 
Ultra modern 

3BR 
$1500/month 

Dallas Home 
Modern 4BR, 

pool fenced yard, 
2 car garage. 
$1500/ month 

Tunkhannock 
House 

3BR near Lake & 
golf course 
$1300/month 

Mountain Top 
Home 

Modern 3BR 
house on Lake 
$1500/month 

Scranton 
Townhouse 
Modern 3BR 
$1200/month. 
Lease, security 

call Sue Barre at 
570-696-5417 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Country farmhouse 
Recently remod- 

eled. 2 bedrooms, 1 
bath, wood/carpet 
floors. Yard, deck, 

washer/dryer 
hookup, water & 
sewer included. 

$675/mo+ security. 
No Pets 

570-639-2256 
Leave Message 

COURTDALE 
WHITE Rock TERRACE 

3 bedrooms, 2 
baths, off street 

parking. $800/mo + 
utilities. No pets 

Call 570-639-1462 

DALLAS 
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